LFP Battery Storage  Containers
E24 Offers modular lithium Iron (LFP) battery assemblies that
can be installed indoor or containerized LFP battery containers
for outdoor applications.
Containers are fitted with temperature isolation, temperature
stabilization and air dehumidfication and filtering to operate
smoothly under harsh enviromental conditions inlcuding high
heat, freezing temperatures, saline air and high humidity.

11
LFP Battery Storage Assemblies & Containers
Ordering Information
LITC2-806-1M4 LFP Container 20Ft, 806V, 1428KWh, 0.5C
LITC2-1229-1M5 LFP Container 20Ft, 1229V, 1456KWh, 0.5C
LITC2-806-1M2 LFP Container 20Ft, 806V, 1190KWh,1C
LITC2-1229-1M1 LFP Container 20Ft, 1229V, 1092KWh, 1C
LITC4-806-3M0 LFP Container 40Ft, 806V, 2975KWh, 0.5C
LITC4-1229-3M3 LFP Container 40Ft, 1229V, 3276KWh, 0.5C
LITC4-806-2M6 LFP Container 40Ft, 806V, 2618KWh,1C
LITC4-1229-2M5 LFP Container 40Ft, 1229V, 2548KWh, 1C
Ref Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are
protected trade marks. E24® is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.